
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2023    13:50    Viento: +0.0

1 30 Marco Antonio Fumero Reyes
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/10/2005
TF23859

JM 5 22.83 8

2 17 Jose Bolaños Deniz
CAI Gran Canaria

08/11/2005
GC6568

JM 8 22.97 7

3 93 (t) Pablo Hernandez Medina
CD UAVA

04/04/2005
GC7019

ABM 6 23.28 6

4 44 (t) Elian Nuñez De Vega
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

11/08/2006
TF1584

LM 2 23.83 5

5 77 Lucas Dios Bello
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

29/01/2007
TF26362

LM 1 23.85 4

6 2 Marcos Barbuzano Socorro
Club Aguere

25/04/2005
TF25348

JM 3 24.01 3

7 70 (e) Daniel Sabatier 
Clator Orotava

19/02/2006
TF25526

LM 7 24.40 2

58 Jorge Valverde Salamel
Olympus 21 Tenerife

20/07/2004
TF26078

JM 4 NP

200 ml Masculino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2023    13:20

1 32 Guillen Perez Dorta
CEA Tenerife 1984

02/07/2006
TF23725

LM 2 2:01.35 8

2 18 (e) Kamal El Makkas 
CAI Gran Canaria

07/02/2004
GC1367

JM 5 2:03.05 7

3 96 (t) Enrique Rubio Anceume
CD UAVA

07/07/2004
TF22088

JM 6 2:06.69 6

4 57 Manuel Mendoza Del Castillo
Olympus 21 Tenerife

12/05/2004
TF24499

JM 1 2:09.21 5

5 67 Eduardo Gonzalez Gonzalez
Clator Orotava

18/04/2006
TF26414

LM 8 2:13.58 4

6 42 (t) Gabriel Bueno Suarez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

14/05/2007
TF1036

LM 7 2:14.38 3

7 5 (t) Adrian Fernandez-petregal Castro
Club Aguere

30/01/2007
TF20559

ABM 4 2:15.67 2

82 (t) Isaac Sacramento Sanz
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

17/03/2005
TF3298

JM 3 NP

800 ml Masculino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     11/03/2023    11:20

1 94 Jonay Perera Alonso
CD UAVA

22/07/2004
GC6594

JM 5 9:43.4- 8

2 19 Pedro Antonio Guerra Urquiola
CAI Gran Canaria

17/05/2006
GC7222

LM 1 10:09.5- 7

3 45 Pablo Matías González
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

21/05/2004
TF23810

JM 3 10:13.8- 6

4 1 (t) Yousef Al-jaouni González
Club Aguere

17/02/2007
TF3574

LM 2 11:16.4- 5

5 33 Gustavo La Serna Afonso
CEA Tenerife 1984

27/04/2005
TF23852

JM 7 11:48.2- 4

6 69 (t) Hugo Ponti Visuerte
Clator Orotava

21/06/2007
TF25521

LM 6 13:52.2- 3

78 (t) Aday González Pérez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

08/10/2006
TF24674

LM 4 NP

3.000 ml Masculino
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2023    11:40    Viento: +0.0

1 34 Joan Karl Matthias Rolle Corominas
CEA Tenerife 1984

20/09/2004
TF23858

JM 3 8.45 8

2 20 Dailos Rodriguez Henriquez
CAI Gran Canaria

13/01/2004
GC1057

JM 4 8.73 7

3 68 Miguel Gutierrez Rodriguez
Clator Orotava

07/11/2007
TF26441

LM 6 8.89 6

4 97 Joel Travieso Falcon
CD UAVA

15/11/2004
GC5845

JM 5 9.79 5

5 47 (t) Oscar Rodriguez Hernández
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

16/05/2004
TF9823

JM 8 10.29 4

6 8 (t) Ruyman Lopez De Saja
Club Aguere

23/04/2006
TF701

LM 7 10.50 3

60m vallas (1,00) Masculino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     11/03/2023    13:30

1 46 (e) Pape Bara Mbaye 
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

09/03/2004
TF24746

JM 1.95 8

1.70 O/1.75 XO/1.80 O/1.85 XO/1.90 XXO/1.95 O/2.00 XXX
2 29 Daniel De Paz Hernandez

CEA Tenerife 1984
11/01/2005

TF1476
JM 1.90 7

1.65 O/1.70 O/1.75 O/1.80 O/1.85 O/1.90 O/1.95 XXX
3 4 Diego De Leon Fregel Hernandez

Club Aguere
08/06/2004

TF24280
JM 1.70 6

1.60 O/1.65 -/1.70 O/1.75 XXX
4 65 Rubén Abreu González

Clator Orotava
28/11/2005

TF24490
JM 1.65 5

1.65 O/1.70 -/1.75 -
5 95 (t) Iliam Reyes Moreno

CD UAVA
09/12/2005
GC608335

JM 1.55 4

1.40 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 XXX
6 22 Carlos Sanchez Medina

CAI Gran Canaria
26/07/2006

GC7250
LM 1.50 3

1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 XO/1.55 XXX
7 55 (t) Ibra Diop 

Olympus 21 Tenerife
15/12/2007

TF3082
ABM 1.30 2

1.30 XO/1.40 XXX
79 (t) Fabian Lemahieu Pérez

CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
25/03/2006

TF3299
LM NP

Altura Masculino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     11/03/2023    12:30

1 21 Carlos Javier Sanchez Gonzalez
CAI Gran Canaria

23/03/2004
GC8343

JM 5.52
+0.0

X 5.72
+0.0

5.68
+0.0

5.72
+0.0

8

2 43 (t) Igor Gonzalez Javaloyes
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

13/08/2006
TF136

LM 5.15
+0.0

5.62
+0.0

5.65
+0.0

5.59
+0.0

5.65
+0.0

7

3 92 (t) Carlos Gonzalez Santana
CD UAVA

27/03/2004
GC607094

JM 5.42
+0.0

X X 5.33
+0.0

5.42
+0.0

6

4 56 Pablo Manuel García Rodriguez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

09/01/2006
TF216

LM 5.41 4.66
+0.0

5.14
+0.0

X 5.41 5

5 35 Iker Martin Yzaga Lopez
CEA Tenerife 1984

08/01/2007
TF25599

LM X X 5.06
+0.0

5.30
+0.0

5.30
+0.0

4

6 66 (t) Hector Amador Martin
Clator Orotava

31/10/2006
TF20844

LM 5.04
+0.0

4.72
-2.3

5.20
+0.0

4.89
+0.6

5.20
+0.0

3

7 7 (t) Daniel Dominguez Hernandez
Club Aguere

23/01/2007
TF22908

LM 4.10
+0.0

X 3.85
+0.0

3.89
+0.0

4.10
+0.0

2

81 (t) Antonio Manuel Ordoñez Gonzalez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

19/01/2005
TF26358

JM NP

Longitud Masculino
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2023    14:45

1 CAI Gran Canaria LM 5 1:39.68 8
23 Ainhoa Armas Diaz 29/08/2005 GC606510JF
22 Carlos Sanchez Medina 26/07/2006 GC7250 LM
26 Ines Castellano Hernandez 17/12/2005 GC606571JF
17 Jose Bolaños Deniz 08/11/2005 GC6568 JM

2 CEA Tenerife 1984 JM 4 1:41.75 7
39 Carla Rodriguez Reyes 14/12/2004 TF23823 JF
30 Marco Antonio Fumero Reyes 14/10/2005 TF23859JM
40 Paola Valle Alarcia 27/10/2005 TF25223 JF
31 Jesús Daniel Hernandez Valencia 23/10/2004 TF26107ABM

3 CD UAVA ABM 1 1:43.44 6
104 Virginia Vega Dominguez 13/09/2006 GC7452 LF
214 Jeremy Febles Rodriguez 04/02/2005 TF25289JM
101 Davinia Ojeda Medina 22/03/2004 GC8286 JF
93 (t) Pablo Hernandez Medina 04/04/2005 GC7019ABM

4 Olympus 21 Tenerife JM 7 1:46.95 5
63 Ainara Herrera Prunell 03/03/2005 TF22745 JF
55 (t) Ibra Diop 15/12/2007 TF3082ABM
62 Maria Gloria Hernandez Mico 17/06/2006 TF26171 LF

215 (t) Marcos Carlos Padilla 11/12/2006 TF675 LM

5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 JM 2 1:47.88 4
51 Kiara Juliá Martinez 12/12/2005 TF1004 JF
48 Maria Cano Barbera 22/10/2005 TF785 JF
44 (t) Elian Nuñez De Vega 11/08/2006 TF1584 LM
46 (e) Pape Bara Mbaye 09/03/2004 TF24746JM

6 Clator Orotava LM 3 1:48.49 3
66 (t) Hector Amador Martin 31/10/2006 TF20844LM
72 Adaya Martin Torres 26/04/2006 TF25881 LF
68 Miguel Gutierrez Rodriguez 07/11/2007 TF26441LM
71 Cathaysa Hernández Martín 21/01/2005 TF26434 JF

7 Club Aguere ABM 6 1:54.01 2
3 Sebastián Hernan Camargo Padilla 22/03/2005 TF26093ABM

13 (t) Andrea Hernandez Hernandez 21/09/2006 TF3130ABF
2 Marcos Barbuzano Socorro 25/04/2005 TF25348JM

15 (t) Esther Hernandez Fierro 11/05/2006 TF3166 LF

CA Puerto Cruz Realejos ABM 8 NP

4x200m MIXTO
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2023    12:15    Viento: -1.8

1 26 Ines Castellano Hernandez
CAI Gran Canaria

17/12/2005
GC606571

JF 3 7.83 8

2 51 Kiara Juliá Martinez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

12/12/2005
TF1004

JF 5 8.28 7

3 104 Virginia Vega Dominguez
CD UAVA

13/09/2006
GC7452

LF 8 8.29 6

4 90 Maria Perez Martin
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

27/02/2005
TF24403

JF 6 8.31 5

5 9 Delia Maria Arteaga Martin
Club Aguere

26/09/2004
TF25677

JF 2 8.32 4

6 62 Maria Gloria Hernandez Mico
Olympus 21 Tenerife

17/06/2006
TF26171

LF 4 8.71 3

7 36 Sirma Fragoso Cabello
CEA Tenerife 1984

31/08/2006
TF753

LF 7 9.13 2

8 74 Anyelyca Regalado Martín
Clator Orotava

28/10/2006
TF2307

LF 1 9.29 1

60 ml Femenino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     11/03/2023    12:55

1 48 Maria Cano Barbera
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

22/10/2005
TF785

JF 4 58.85 8

2 63 Ainara Herrera Prunell
Olympus 21 Tenerife

03/03/2005
TF22745

JF 5 1:00.66 7

3 39 Carla Rodriguez Reyes
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/12/2004
TF23823

JF 6 1:01.92 6

4 14 Hana Pilicer Lopez
Club Aguere

16/10/2005
TF25661

JF 7 1:02.86 5

5 25 Alicia Carmona David
CAI Gran Canaria

16/04/2007
GC7759

LF 8 1:04.07 4

6 71 Cathaysa Hernández Martín
Clator Orotava

21/01/2005
TF26434

JF 2 1:06.56 3

7 101 Davinia Ojeda Medina
CD UAVA

22/03/2004
GC8286

JF 3 1:07.13 2

8 89 (t) Irene Padilla Ramos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

21/07/2007
TF25766

LF 1 1:09.57 1

400 ml Femenino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     11/03/2023    14:40

1 72 Adaya Martin Torres
Clator Orotava

26/04/2006
TF25881

LF 8 5:25.25 8

2 24 Uxue Armas Diaz
CAI Gran Canaria

30/01/2007
GC6511

LF 5 5:29.69 7

3 209 (t) Sofia Godoy Marrero
CD UAVA

12/06/2006
GC608096

LF 6 5:32.16 6

4 49 Naima Yumalay Chinea Pérez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

14/11/2007
TF2163

LF 4 5:37.19 5

5 60 Carla Febles Rodriguez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

02/04/2005
TF2434

JF 3 6:18.99 4

6 10 Guacimara Tereixa Cruz Alvarez
Club Aguere

17/04/2004
TF25981

JF 7 6:20.32 3

7 88 (t) Ingrid Melian Gonzalez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

18/03/2006
TF26291

LF 2 6:30.26 2

8 38 Alicia Reyes Lopez
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/04/2005
TF23827

JF 1 7:17.57 1

1.500 ml Femenino
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     11/03/2023    13:00

1 37 Erika Herrera Rancel
CEA Tenerife 1984

26/01/2006
TF26905

LF 2.65 8

2.40 O/2.50 O/2.65 XXO/2.80 XXX
2 27 Nerea Castellano Mesa

CAI Gran Canaria
22/09/2005

GC99
JF 2.40 7

1.80 O/2.00 O/2.20 O/2.30 O/2.40 XO/2.50 XXX
3 52 Paula Pérez Álvarez

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
18/07/2005

TF21832
JF 2.30 6

1.80 O/2.00 O/2.20 O/2.30 XXO/2.40 XXX
4 73 (f) Saimi Mora Lobmeyer

Clator Orotava
25/07/2007

TF24382
LF 2.20 4.5

1.80 O/2.00 O/2.20 XXO/2.30 XXX
4 11 Taida Diaz Gonzalez

Club Aguere
05/02/2007

TF208
LF 2.20 4.5

2.00 O/2.20 XXO/2.30 XXX
6 59 (t) María Coello Bejarano

Olympus 21 Tenerife
29/07/2007

TF23017
LF 1.80 3

1.80 O/2.00 XXX
99 (t) Noemi? Arteaga Marrero

CD UAVA
18/04/2005
GC605171

JF SM

1.80 XXX
83 (t) Lucia Berriel Gonzalez

CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
28/10/2007

TF28
LF NP

Pértiga Femenino

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     11/03/2023    15:00

1 40 Paola Valle Alarcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

27/10/2005
TF25223

JF X 11.60
+0.4

X 11.68
+0.6

11.68
+0.6

8

2 75 (e) (f) Mercy Egiobose Silvester 
Clator Orotava

27/10/2007
TF27143

LF 10.62
+1.0

10.54
+0.0

10.74
+1.1

10.49
+0.0

10.74
+1.1

7

3 23 Ainhoa Armas Diaz
CAI Gran Canaria

29/08/2005
GC606510

JF X 10.27
+0.5

X X 10.27
+0.5

6

4 50 (t) Marta Hernández Cubas
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

24/11/2007
TF1897

LF X 10.13
+0.0

9.99
+0.1

9.85
+0.0

10.13
+0.0

5

5 85 (t) Noah Leal Gonzalez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

09/03/2006
TF24

LF 9.94
+0.0

9.87
+0.6

9.99
+1.3

10.04
+0.1

10.04
+0.1

4

6 64 Silvia Quintero Alonso
Olympus 21 Tenerife

28/09/2005
TF21606

JF X 9.75
+0.0

X 9.07
+0.0

9.75
+0.0

3

7 12 Alejandra Gomez Rios
Club Aguere

13/03/2006
TF1927

LF 8.55
+0.0

8.58
+0.0

8.89
+0.0

8.45
+0.0

8.89
+0.0

2

103 Iris Adanay Santos Santana
CD UAVA

01/06/2007
GC6500

LF NP

Triple Salto Femenino
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     11/03/2023    11:00

1 53 (t) Sheila Trujillo De León
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

28/04/2005
TF26579

JF 9.18 9.51 9.14 9.10 9.51 8

2 76 Marta Zamora Guanche
Clator Orotava

27/12/2006
TF20830

LF 8.50 8.91 7.75 8.72 8.91 7

3 28 Alba Curbelo Perez
CAI Gran Canaria

26/02/2005
GC1384

JF 7.98 7.11 8.43 7.71 8.43 6

4 16 Laura Rodriguez Oubiña
Club Aguere

14/03/2004
TF3194

JF 7.77 7.72 7.76 7.03 7.77 5

5 98 (t) Gabriela Abrante Aleman
CD UAVA

18/04/2005
GC605733

JF 6.75 7.39 6.79 7.56 7.56 4

6 41 (e) Anna Vynohradova 
CEA Tenerife 1984

25/02/2005
TF3186

JF 6.89 6.99 6.80 7.16 7.16 3

7 84 (t) Andrea Delgado Gonzalez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

19/04/2005
TF32

JF 6.70 6.64 5.89 6.73 6.73 2

8 61 (t) Adriana Gamero Carranza
Olympus 21 Tenerife

20/12/2005
TF3180

JF 4.86 5.23 X X 5.23 1

Peso (4kg) Femenino

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto - Ambos

1 CAIGC - CAI Gran Canaria 85

2 CHITF - C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 76

3 CEATF - CEA Tenerife 1984 74

4 SLUGC - CD UAVA 59

5 OROTF - Clator Orotava 56.5

6 AGUTF - Club Aguere 46.5

7 OLY21 - Olympus 21 Tenerife 38

8 PCRTF - CA Puerto Cruz Realejos 18
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